| "WHEN RECORDED,

o T

P 0 “Box_ 639 Skagit County Auditor
Mount Vernon, WA 98273

' : 6/4/2003 Page 4 of 211:28AM
":._;Attn &1 *Collins 614j2008 Fage 1T T
Date Mé:y'*"zath:’ 2003 Loan No. 013 209 245275-3

NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

[ zoeos
CHICAGO TI'I'L@{Q(?q
NOTICE TO ALL P Sis ‘Eiven that Washington Federal Savings .
as the Beneﬁciary/(Grantee) _ot_ that Deed of Trust dated Mav 17th. 2001 ,
recorded under: Auditor's File. No. 200105180147 ,
in the Records of Skagit i County, State of Washington

has, this date, modified the “terms; of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument”), as approved by

VINTAGE INVESTMENTS, INC A WASHINGTON CORPORATION
, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows

IMPORTANT: Any nuri}bered~peragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an

Check X in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
QPP; o;;nate this notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
ox{es

notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Inslrument has been changed
from May 17th, 2003 _tp”' August 17th, 2003

|:| 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been mod:ﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. i .

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, whén'tequired, of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended 1o nor shail it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and -

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary, Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any Joan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument: shail in ‘all other respects
remain in full force and effect. S

Grantor{s)

WASH ZON FEDERAL SAVINGS  VINTAGE INVESTMENTS. INC~

T s

) ALLEN L COLLINS
Title: Assistant Vice President and
Manager

RONALD A WOOLWORTH, PRESIDENT .

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page ! of 2 pages. L0122 WA 07/18/01



loypny fjunod Jbexs

 piiiA A

loe? -6 /-= _g ;7 sandxa TOISSTUILUOD AN
/u.aajw /’wnw 18 Surprsal

¢ T UOTSUTUSEH JO 3MelS ay1-40j pue-uf oI[qnd Kre1oN
(;umeuﬁtg) :

' W S0z Gz AoH P
"JUALRIISU] aq1 Ul pauonustI sasochnd pue s38n o) 10y Anred yons jo 108 AIeIUnjoA pue 391 A }aq 0

(pandaxyg sem WSLTUISU] Y wqu Jo ;p;tqsg uo A1red 3 JO JUEN)
ONI SLNIWISHANI HOVINIA i Jo

(easnay, ‘12010 83 ‘&moqmv J0 ad&l)

.I.N'&' aIs3dd a1 se 11 pagparmomyoe

PU® JUILUNIISUL ) JINJIX3 O} PIZLIOYINE JIIM/SEM (ﬂam/sqs,!aq) Yl PAIERIS IO UO JUMUTNSU| STUY
pauds (£ayi/ays/ay) yeqn padpajmounde (sjuosiad pies: ‘pue ‘aul 310j2q pareadde oym (s)uosiad ayy ém;sr
[(s)uosiad j0, (s)oule

H.I.HOM’IOOM V C['IVNOH
et sauapms K.Iom’e_.;sues PABT] 10 MmOty ] e AJ1Ie |

(  £ LIDVAS 40 ALN1OD
ss (. i

ol NOJ.EJNIHSVM 40 HLV1S

saitdxa uorssrurmos Ay

1@ Surpisox

= JO S1RIS 43 103 pue up oHgng ATeloN (dumis 30 frog)”
(>mmeudig) S .

DG]EQ
Juawmlsiir ém ur pauomuaux
sasodind pue sasn ayy Joj 10e Areun[oA pue 331 (Ira/I21/STY) 3q 01 11 PaSpajMOm o PUR. JUIILISH] s;q:
pausis (Laysoys/ay) 1ey) padpamowmnyae (s)uostad PIES pUE ‘3l 310Jaq pareadde oym (s)uos.tad 9q1 2 js;
[(s)uos;ad Jo (s)surep] A s

1Y) 30UaPTA3 AI0J0BJSIIES SARY JO MOUY [ JBL)) A;Iuao I

( d0 AIN| oéf
‘88 (

( 40 ?LLVJ.'S’."_:__.:--



